MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstrasse 16 - 59067 Hamm / Germany- Tel. +49 (0) 23 81/94 52-0 - FAX -100 - www.microsens.com
  General features
The MICROSENS Fast Ethernet PC adapter card offers the direct connection of end
devices to a Fast Ethernet fiber network according to IEEE802.3 standard (Fiber To The
Desk).
The connection of the adapter card is done with a duplex fiber with ST or SC connector.
Using multimode fiber it is possible to cover distances up to 2 km un full duplex mode.
There are extended versions for single mode fibers available. These versions allow

Rel. humidity  10% to 90% non condensing
Dimensions   130 mm x 65 mm (5.12” x 2.56”)
  Order information
Art.-no. Description Connectors
MS482641 PC Fast Ethernet adapter card, Boot ROM Option,
wake-on-LAN, multimode 1300nm
2xST
MS482642 PC Fast Ethernet adapter card, Boot ROM Option,
wake-on-LAN, multimode 1300nm
2xSC
MS482643 PC Fast Ethernet adapter card, Boot ROM Option,
wake-on-LAN, multimode 1300nm
1x VF-45
MS482644 PC Fast Ethernet adapter card, Boot ROM Option,
wake-on-LAN, multimode 1300nm
1xMT-RJ
MS482647 PC Fast Ethernet adapter card, Boot ROM Option,
wake-on-LAN, single mode 1300nm, min. 15 km
2xSC
MS482648 Boot Manage TCP/IP PROM -
MS482649 Boot Manage PXE PROM -
Ethernet, Novell, Netware, Microsoft, Windows, Windows for Workgroups, Windows NT , Windows 2000 , Windows XP,
SCO, Unix, SUN, Solaris are trademarks of the respective companies.  MICROSENS reserves the right to make any changes
without further notice to any product to improve reliability, function or design. he/2602